



## SIDES

### DALEK BREAD

garlic rosemary oil pizza base with mozzarella

6.5

### BURRATA SALAD

served on a bed of rocket leaves, tomatoes and balsamic glaze

6.5

### ROCKET RACCON SALAD

served on a bed of rocket leaves, tomatoes, grana padano and balsamic glaze

4

### DRAGON BALLZ

7 dough balls with 2 fillings & 1 dip

8

### GO SUPER SAIYAN!

9 dough balls with 3 fillings & 2 dips


10

Fillings from: mozzarella - vegan  
mozzarella - goat's cheese - blue  
cheese - basil - red onion - mushrooms  
- pineapple - jalapenos - olives - mixed  
peppers - pepperoni - pulled chicken -  
salami Napoli - Stornoway black  
pudding - haggis - ham hock - chorizo -  
vegan pepperoni - vegan chicken



## PIZZA

freshly prepared Neapolitan style pizza  
regular (rg) = 9.5" - Large (Lg) = 12" -

**THE LUIGI** - (no cheese)  rg7/lg9  
tomato base, fresh garlic, extra virgin  
olive oil & fresh basil

**THE MARIO**  rg9.5/lg11.5  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, extra virgin  
olive oil & fresh basil

**THE SUPER MARIO** rg11.5/lg14  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, pepperoni,  
mushrooms & fresh basil

**THE G.O.A.T** rg12/lg15.5  
tomato base, goats cheese, caramelised onions,  
rocket, grana padano and balsamic glaze

**THE FLOWER POWER MARIO**  rg12.5/lg15.5  
tomato base, vegan mozzarella, vegan  
pepperoni, mushrooms & fresh basil

**THE JOHNNY BLAZE** rg11.5/lg14  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, pepperoni,  
red onion, jalapenos & chilli flakes

Pizza for the People - an initiative that  
combines our passion for pizzas with our  
commitment to supporting the local  
community in Edinburgh. Just by dining  
with us you're becoming a part of our  
Pizza for the People movement, helping  
us make a positive impact on the lives of  
those less fortunate in Edinburgh. For  
more information ask one of our staff or  
visit  
[www.pizzageeks.co.uk/pizzaforthethepeople](http://www.pizzageeks.co.uk/pizzaforthethepeople)




**THE BLANKA** rg11.5/lg14  
garlic rosemary oil base, fior di latte cheese,  
ham hock, blue cheese & sriracha hot  
sauce

**THE FANTASTIC FOUR** rg11.5/lg14  
garlic rosemary oil base, fior di latte cheese,  
blue cheese, goats cheese & grana padano


**THE MILLENNIUM CHICKEN** rg13/lg15.5  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, pulled  
chicken, red onion, mixed peppers & bbq sauce  
Make it vegan - Swap to vegan mozzarella and vegan  
chicken




**THE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS** rg11.5/lg14  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, ham  
hock, pineapple & Sriracha hot chilli sauce

**THE WILDING**  rg11.5/lg14  
garlic rosemary oil base, spinach, goat's  
cheese, butternut squash & sweet chilli  
jam

**THE BRAVEHEART** rg13/lg15.5  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, Stornoway black  
pudding, haggis & salami Napoli

**THE CHORIZARD** rg12/lg15  
tomato base, fior di latte cheese, chorizo,  
black pudding, fresh chillies & hot honey

**THE SHIRE**  rg11.5/lg14  
tomato base, potatoes, mushrooms, Red  
onion, black olives, blue cheese & garlic  
rosemary oil

**LEVEL UP YOUR PIZZA**     
add burrata £4 cheese 2-  
chicken 2.5 other meats 2  
vegan pepperoni 2.5 veg 1  
vegan mozzarella swap - no charge


**ADD A DIP**  
garlic mayo (v) 1.5 // bbq sauce (vg) 1.5//  
sriracha mayo (V) 1.5 // sweet chilli jam  
(Vg) 1.5 // vegan mayo (Vg) 1.5

### FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCE

Whilst we try our best to avoid cross  
contamination, all our food is prepared and cooked  
in the same area so we cannot guarantee this is  
always the case

please visit [pizzageeks.co.uk/allergens](http://pizzageeks.co.uk/allergens) for  
our full list of allergens or ask a member of  
our staff and we will be happy to help where we  
can

non-gluten containing bases (12") available  
on request - priced as large pizza with £2  
surcharge. these are prepared in the same area  
as our standard bases so are not 100% free  
from gluten and not suitable for coeliacs

/(v) = vegetarian friendly ingredients

/(vg) = vegan friendly ingredients